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DISTRICT NO. 1 

Amy MacNamara 

Email: amy@acmfamilylaw.com 

DISTRICT NO. 2 

Stephen J. Conover 

E-mail: sconover@carmodylaw.com 

DISTRICT NO. 3 

Sarah Murray 

Email: smurray@broderorland.com 

DISTRICT NO. 4 

John J. Bowser 

Email: jbowser@chlaw-ct.com 

DISTRICT NO. 5 

James O. Gaston 

E-mail: lawofficesofjamesgaston@gmail.com 

DISTRICT NO. 6 

James F. Sullivan 

Email: jsullivan@torringtonlaw.com 

DISTRICT NO. 7 

Jason Gagnon 

Email: jgagnon@carmodylaw.com 

DISTRICT NO. 8 

Jonathan Weiner 

Email: jonathan.weiner@connapp.jud.ct.gov 

DISTRICT NO. 9 

Sung-Ho Hwang 

Email: sh@hwanglaw.com

DISTRICT NO. 10 

William F. Dezinno 

Email: dezinnolaw@lawyer.com 

DISTRICT NO. 11 

Vincent Pace 

Email: vincent.pace@eversource.com 

DISTRICT NO. 12 

Claire Howard 

Email: choward@mppjustice.com 

DISTRICT NO. 13 

Sylvia Rutkowska* 

Email: srutkowska@archlawgrp.com 

DISTRICT NO. 14 

Christopher T. Bowen  

Email: cbowen@kkc-law.com 

DISTRICT NO. 15 

Megan Wade 

Email: mwade@ctalf.com 

DISTRICT NO. 16 

TBD 

DISTRICT NO. 17 

Matthew J. Cholewa* 

Email: mcholewa@talcottlawgroup.com 

 

 
*Indicates delegate uses hometown as primary. 
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